
University Name Position Level Gender Contact
University of South Florida Armante' MarshallAssistant NCAA D1 Mens amarsha3@usf.edu
Wake Forest Dane Brenner Assistant NCAA D1 Mens brennerd@wfu.edu
Jacksonville University Ali Simmons Head NCAA D1 Mens asimmon17@ju.edu
UNC Asheville Joe LaCasto Assistant Coach and Recruiting CoordinatorNCAA D1 Mens jlacasto@unca.edu
Saint Leo University Nick Sakiewicz Assistant NCAA D2 Mens nicolaus.sakiewicz@saintleo.edu
Manhattanville Sean Reilly Head Coach NCAA D3 Mens sean.reilly@mville.edu
Connecticut College Reuben Burk Head NCAA D3 Mens RBURK@conncoll.edu
Flagler College Thomas CoombesHead Coach NCAA D2 Mens tcoombes@flagler.edu
United States Military Academy-Army, West Point Dan Scheck Assistant NCAA D1 Mens daniel.scheck@westpoint.edu
Central Christian College of Kansas Aaron Hoxie Director of SoccerNAIA Mens aaron.hoxie@centralchristian.edu
University of Tampa Adrian Bush Head Coach NCAA D2 Mens abush@ut.edu
Daytona State College Jonathan Lopez Assistant NJCAA Mens jonathan.lopez@daytonastate.edu
Suffolk university Warren Backman Assistant NCAA D3 Mens warren.backmab@suffolk.edu
University of San Diego Frankie SanfilippoAssistant NCAA D1 Mens fsanfilippo@sandiego.edu
Loyola University Maryland Stephen Nichols Head Coach NCAA D1 Mens Sgnichols@loyola.edu
John Carroll University Dejan MladenovicHead Coach NCAA D3 Mens dmladenovic@jcu.edu
Ithaca College Garret Eldridge Head Coach NCAA D3 Mens geldridge@ithaca.edu
Loyola University Maryland Jesse Haislip Assistant NCAA D1 Mens jhaislip@loyola.edu
UNCG Chris Rich Head Coach NCAA D1 Mens chris.rich@uncg.edu
New England College Pat Laughlin Head Coach NCAA D3 Mens plaughlin@nec.edu
Ohio Wesleyan University Matt Weiss Associate Head CoachNCAA D3 Mens mdweiss@owu.edu
UNIVERSITY OF TAMPA MAURICE LOREGNARD Associate Head NCAA D2 Mens Mloregnard@ut.edu
RIT Bill Garno Head Coach NCAA D3 Mens bill.garno@rit.edu
University of New Hampshire Brad Campion Assistant NCAA D1 Mens brad.campion@unh.edu
Hampden-Sydney College Thomas DiNuzzoHead NCAA D3 Mens tdinuzzo@hsc.edu
Lynn University Anthony DesperitoAssistant NCAA D2 Mens adesperito@lynn.edu
Manhattanville College Sean Reilly Head NCAA D3 Mens sean.reilly@mville.edu
Suffolk University Bill Maddock Head NCAA D3 Mens wmaddock@suffolk.edu
Wheaton College (IL) Steve McCrath Head Coach NCAA D3 Mens steve.mccrath@wheaton.edu
Washington & Lee University Michael SingletonHead NCAA D3 Mens singletonm@wlu.edu
Lees-McRae College Zach Aversano Assistant NCAA D2 Mens aversanoz@lmc.edu
Sarah Lawrence College Evan Head NCAA D3 Mens ebrandsdorfer@sarahlawrence.edu
FGCU Peter Thomas Assistant NCAA D1 Mens pethomas@fgcu.edu
Illinois College Evan Philpott Head NCAA D3 Mens evan.philpott@ic.edu
University of Rochester Sean Streb NCAA D3 Mens sstreb3@ur.rochester.edu
Wright State University Alex Head Coach NCAA D1 Mens alex.vandersluijs@wright.edu
Wright State University Alex Van der SluijsHead Coach NCAA D1 Mens alex.vandersluijs@wright.edu
La Salle University Taylor Thames Head Coach NCAA D1 Mens thames@lasalle.edu
NC STATE Kyle nicholls Assistant NCAA D1 Mens kwnichol@ncsu.edu
College of Charleston Max Correa Assistant Coach NCAA D1 Mens correama@cofc.edu
Radford University Dorion Dixon Assistant NCAA D1 Mens ddixon18@radford.edu
Rome City Institute Mauro Girini Head Coach International schoolMens mensoccer@romecityinstitute.com
UNCG Jonathan Lagos Assistant NCAA D1 Mens j_lagos@uncg.edu
st thomas aquinas college graham brown head coach NCAA D2 Mens gbrown@stac.edu
Bryant and Stratton College Rochester NY Darren Wynne Head Coach USCAA Division 1Mens dpwynne@bryantstratton.edu
Ferrum College Matthew Cureton Head Coach NCAA D3 Mens mcureton@ferrum.edu


